
Pachet 3

I.D.: 43321263

Data publicarii	26.06.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 504,62 RON - 504,62 RON

Descriere: Hartie xerox top 10 15.00 12.61 126.05 23.95 Servetele nunu buc 20 4.00 3.36 67.23 12.77 Pahare uf buc 4 4.50 3.78 15.13 2.87 Servetele umede buc 7 4.00 3.36 23.53 4.47 Farfurii uf buc 1 6.50 5.46 5.46 1.04 Ordin deplasare buc 1 3.50 2.94 2.94 0.56 Plic C4 buc 50 0.35 0.29 14.71 2.79 Plic burduf buc 20 1.00 0.84 16.81 3.19 Capsator buc 4 10.00 8.40 33.61 6.39 Sfoara bbc buc 2 3.00 2.52 5.04 0.96 Scotch buc 3 1.00 0.84 2.52 0.48 Etichete 33/A4 buc 1 40.00 33.61 33.61 6.39 Sapun lichid set 2 6.00 5.04 10.08 1.92 Pungi rola buc 1 11.00 9.24 9.24 1.76 CD-uri buc 50 1.00 0.84 42.02 7.98 DVD uri buc 50 1.50 1.26 63.03 11.97 Plic Cd buc 50 0.10 0.08 4.20 0.80 Hartie xerox A3 top 1 35.00 29.41 29.41 5.59 mai putin
